Order Details

Order Number: 13794
Date Ordered: 20.12.2025 14:15
Order Status: New

Paid Status: Unpaid

Shipping Address

¢ Parcel shop code: HR10000-PLOCKER105
e Parcel shop name: GLS Paketomat 10118 - Fraterscica 43a

ltems Ordered

Item Description

Elektri¢na gulilica PRO - Bijela

Shipping Price
Tax

Total

Paid

Balance

Payment method: Uplatnica

Scan and pay

Price per Item Sale Price

125,00 € -

Billing Address

Lovorka Jakolic
Fraterscica 72B
10000 Zagreb
Croatia

Tel. 098669157

Discount Amount Qty Total

- 1

112,50 €

3,00 €

22,50 €

115,50 €

0,00 €

115,50 €






